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Area Volume
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11 0+362.000 0.281 0 0 0.421 0 0 0.702 0 0 3.546 0 0 4.397 0 0 9.24 0 0 22.251 0 0 0.114 0 0

12 0+380.000 0.308 5.303 5.303 0.463 7.954 7.954 0.771 13.256 13.256 3.608 64.387 64.387 4.56 80.619 80.619 7.553 151.144 151.144 22.157 399.677 399.677 0.114 2.052 2.052

13 0+400.000 0.389 6.974 12.277 0.583 10.461 18.415 0.972 17.434 30.69 4.004 76.126 140.513 5.124 96.846 177.465 5.916 134.692 285.836 21.055 432.118 831.795 0.114 2.28 4.332

14 0+420.000 0.39 7.79 20.067 0.585 11.684 30.099 0.975 19.474 50.164 4.011 80.152 220.665 5.132 102.564 280.029 3.924 98.396 384.232 17.138 381.928 1213.723 0.114 2.28 6.612

15 0+440.000 0.392 7.815 27.882 0.587 11.723 41.822 0.979 19.538 69.702 4.02 80.312 300.977 5.143 102.757 382.786 2.907 68.303 452.535 14.346 314.836 1528.559 0.114 2.28 8.892

16 0+460.000 0.392 7.831 35.713 0.587 11.746 53.568 0.979 19.577 89.279 4.021 80.41 381.387 5.144 102.875 485.661 1.893 47.996 500.531 12.652 269.976 1798.535 0.114 2.28 11.172

17 0+480.000 0.383 7.743 43.456 0.574 11.615 65.183 0.957 19.359 108.638 3.966 79.864 461.251 5.078 102.219 587.88 1.761 36.542 537.073 12.51 251.621 2050.156 0.114 2.28 13.452

18 0+500.000 0.315 6.978 50.434 0.473 10.467 75.65 0.788 17.445 126.083 3.54 75.053 536.304 4.569 96.464 684.344 1.824 35.855 572.928 12.541 250.51 2300.666 0.114 2.28 15.732

19 0+520.000 0.282 5.967 56.401 0.423 8.951 84.601 0.704 14.918 141.001 3.328 68.679 604.983 4.317 88.853 773.197 1.901 37.252 610.18 12.173 247.143 2547.809 0.114 2.28 18.012

20 0+540.000 0.28 5.616 62.017 0.42 8.425 93.026 0.7 14.042 155.043 3.32 66.477 671.46 4.305 86.22 859.417 1.949 38.494 648.674 12.147 243.204 2791.013 0.114 2.28 20.292

21 0+560.000 0.307 5.872 67.889 0.459 8.789 101.815 0.765 14.648 169.691 3.523 68.423 739.883 4.536 88.41 947.827 2.015 39.636 688.31 11.42 235.67 3026.683 0.115 2.29 22.582

22 0+565.000 0.353 1.65 69.539 0.528 2.468 104.283 0.88 4.113 173.804 3.865 18.468 758.351 4.908 23.61 971.437 2.037 10.129 698.439 11.392 57.03 3083.713 0.115 0.576 23.158

Pavim. Marciapiede
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11 0+362.000 0 0 0 235.846 0 0 22.719 0 0 22.719 0 0

12 0+380.000 0 0 0 205.692 3973.847 3973.847 22.55 407.422 407.422 22.55 407.422 407.422

13 0+400.000 0 0 0 162.828 3685.203 7659.05 21.453 440.027 847.449 21.453 440.027 847.449

14 0+420.000 0 0 0 112.491 2753.194 10412.244 17.505 389.578 1237.027 17.505 389.578 1237.027

15 0+440.000 0 0 0 78.248 1907.398 12319.642 14.69 321.955 1558.982 14.69 321.955 1558.982

16 0+460.000 0 0 0 55.738 1339.86 13659.502 12.98 276.705 1835.687 12.98 276.705 1835.687

17 0+480.000 0 0 0 51.083 1068.209 14727.711 12.833 258.128 2093.815 12.833 258.128 2093.815

18 0+500.000 0 0 0 54.722 1058.05 15785.761 12.87 257.028 2350.843 12.87 257.028 2350.843

19 0+520.000 0 0 0 56.399 1111.206 16896.967 12.501 253.713 2604.556 12.501 253.713 2604.556

20 0+540.000 0 0 0 57.631 1140.297 18037.264 12.487 249.877 2854.433 12.487 249.877 2854.433

21 0+560.000 0 0 0 54.218 1118.485 19155.749 11.757 242.441 3096.874 11.757 242.441 3096.874

22 0+565.000 0 0 0 53.688 269.762 19425.511 11.73 58.718 3155.592 11.73 58.718 3155.592
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Sez Prog Area Scavo Fossi
Volume Scavo 

Fossi

Volume Scavo Fossi 

Cumulativo

11 0+362.000 2.058 0 0

12 0+380.000 1.257 29.838 29.838

13 0+400.000 0.961 22.184 52.022

14 0+420.000 1.07 20.313 72.335

15 0+440.000 1.538 26.08 98.415

16 0+460.000 2.558 40.957 139.372

17 0+480.000 3.263 58.209 197.581

18 0+500.000 2.677 59.396 256.977

19 0+520.000 2.026 47.026 304.003

20 0+540.000 1.707 37.333 341.336

21 0+560.000 1.61 33.177 374.513

22 0+565.000 1.603 8.034 382.547
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